ERGEBNISSE
07_RINGWERTUNG LP AUFLAGE

Sonntag, 09.03.2025

Durchgange:

Ergebnisse 100-Schuss-Turnier 2025

25.02.2025

Startzeit: 18:00
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ELECTROMNIC TARGETS

Platz SNr

Name
Verein

PNr

Serien

5 6

10

Total

Preis

10.

1.

12.

14.

16.

28

39

30

81

38

31

26

82

158

13

18

55

72

157

149

73

POLTER, Detlef
HSG Miinchen

LUKAS, Albert
ZSG Bavaria
Unsernherrn

KUTZER,
Barbara
HSG Minchen

FREISL, Franz
SG Huglfing

POLLASCHEK,
Gottfried

ZSG Bavaria
Unsernherrn

SCHWEIGER,
Andrea
HSG Minchen

DZIDEK, Alicja
HSG Miinchen

AUGSBERGER,
Wolfgang
SG Huglfing

HOCH, Hans-
Peter
Vereinigte
Schitzen
Kihbach

WALTHER,
Peggy
DIANA
Allershausen

ALTMANN,
Bernhard
Herz-Ass
Neufahrn

HEBBELER,
Manfred
Schitzenlust
Tandern

DORNACHER,
Christian

Alt
Niederneuching

WINGERT,
Reinhold
Drei Buchen

Reichertshausen

HURLIMANN,
Oskar

Drei Buchen
Reichertshausen

DORNACHER,
Hannelore

40714290

41610385

407100001

43001364

70617509

407100002

40716980

43010487

40109872

41114130

41806899

40305770

41014160

41801215

41806520

41013414

103.2

103.6

102.3

101.5

99.2

97.8

101.2

102.1

100.4

99.4

96.4

96.4

97.5

93.3

95.0

94.1

103.8

101.1

103.3

97.1

102.9

100.0

100.6

99.3

99.4

96.2

101.2

99.8

99.6

99.5

95.6

89.1

101.0

98.0

101.0

103.3

97.1

102.4

98.4

99.4

94.0

95.7

98.7

101.4

96.8

97.8

96.2

99.5

103.3

100.7

103.7

101.5

98.1

98.3

100.1

95.7

99.2

98.2

99.1

100.9

95.9

99.8

95.7

90.4

101.2(103.2

102.7101.8

103.1| 99.8

103.7( 101.8

102.2 | 100.6

100.2 | 101.5

101.2(100.3

98.8( 97.6

103.0(101.4

99.5(101.8

98.9( 99.5

97.6]100.6

100.0 | 100.6

99.7( 94.4

91.0] 93.2

91.6( 97.9

104.3

104.0

99.2

99.8

104.6

99.5

100.4

101.6

98.2

97.9

100.9

100.2

99.3

96.6

94.2

95.5

102.1

101.7

99.4

102.1

100.3

100.7

100.8

101.7

101.4

100.7

96.7

97.0

98.2

99.1

100.5

91.4

103.8

103.7

100.6

104.1

98.0

102.1

99.2

98.4

99.5

103.0

101.6

95.5

99.3

98.9

98.2

97.4

103.6

100.6

104.7

100.7

100.9

100.8

98.0

102.2

99.7

101.7

100.8

99.3

98.5

95.2

94.6

95.8

1029.5 (1035

1017.1 (104.7)

1015.6 (100.7)

1003.9 (100.9)

1003.3 (100.8)

996.8 (102.2)

996.2 (g9 7)

994.1 101.7)

993.8 (100.5)

988.7 (9.3,

974.3 (95.2)

942.7 (g5 5)

45.00€

35.00€

30.00€

25.00€




Alt
Niederneuching

17.| 159 | SCHLAMMER, 40110626 | 83.2| 927 83.9| 89.8| 91.7| 95.5| 91.2| 92.9| 88.0| 91.2| 900.1 942
Rudolf
Vereinigte
Schitzen
Kihbach

18.| 113 | HEINDEL, 41800244 | 84.5| 854 | 85.6| 92.0( 87.3| 89.8| 86.8| 83.0| 91.6| 85.0 871.0(85_0)
Martin
Hubertus
Fahrenzhausen-
Unterbruck
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Preis-Statistik

Anzahl Sachppreise 0
Anzahl Geldpreise 4
Summe Geldpreise 135.00€



